
100 SCHUBERT LANE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-2886
https://www.adashunjones.com

100 SCHUBERT
Lane, FOND DU
LAC, WI,
54935-2886

$390,000

Rare chance to own a free-standing 3BR/2.5BA ranch style condo in
convenient location w/peaceful nature views close to walking trail & Lakeside
Park. This spacious home offers 1734 sf of living space w/attached 2 car
garage. Enjoy large windows & excellent natural light. Convenient layout
includes a generous LR, large eat-in kitchen & dining area,...

Teresa
Klapperich Real Estate, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 1734 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Features: Air Exchanger,Central Vacuum,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Water
Softener-Own/Inc,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1734

Tax Amount: 5922.67

Inclusions: washer, dryer,
oven/range, refrigerator, microwave,
dishwasher, chairs for kitchen
peninsula

Exclusions: seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 11x9 Main

Formal Dining Room 15x14 Main

Kitchen 15x13 Main

Living Room 19x19 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Teresa A Keenan Agent Email: teresa@klapperichrealestate.com


